LITTONIAL ASSESSMENT CONTR	a Sarvicas well	partos . Pont	4540102	7/80		
VATIONAL Assessment Centr	Jeb description	ID	ute &Time Con	pleted	Done by	
Date In: 1910 1, 1907 1001	-					
Ref No: NYS 114 1900 3066/ Y	E-mail(Spale shrs, A	102100				-
Veh No. 959,5308	i-Motor Claim Fo					
D.OA: 10(0)/1807 21,30			4hrs):			
OD : (TP: Reporting Only	*	100			3.5	
	I-Photo Uploaded					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey		wner/Wksp			COMPANY OF THE PARKS
	Ass't Report by Far		Tols	Faxt		
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	over butilis.		)/Non-INC (	),		
IP Particulars: Veh No:	SKG PYON		Tel:		)	
Owner / Driver: (	1-1-1	) (	lover Type: (		)	-
Folicy No. (	eriod: (	atas	Times		)	- CIEDRA
Confirmed by : (	[Note-Est. Status (WO)		; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	)%]	
The state of the s		/NO( )		*		
Year of Registration: ( )  Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	Transaction of the	)				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	DATE THE TAXABLE AND THE TAXABLE AND THE TAXABLE AND THE TAXABLE AND TAXABLE A	<b>新城火作从</b>	100 M	17.12.33V	of Artis	<u>'.                                    </u>
是中国的国际特别的国际大学工作的国际政治的国际	"大学"《沙西·西西·沙西·西西·沙西·西西	antial & Stric	tiv NO rafer of	repairer.	Comment of the contract of the	
General Remark Castomer : Customers in	formation strictly Conid	enual & Out		?		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	. 100		. 7		)
	ice: YES( )/ NO	/ 1				
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invo	ice: YES( ) / NO	( ),10	wing Co: (	246 45600 20	· 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	September 1
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invo.	SELECTION OF THE SELECT		Mark Co. (		A Li Done by	The state of the s
namena saluisia kan ka sa		( ),10			ik ( Dane b)	
(carried and fine and the control of	/ Courtesy Car ( )			mpetar 2	idenatikak	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )				iki ilione bi	
(carried and fine and the control of	/ Courtesy Car ( )			inpictually.	is is income by	
(Complete Pars Calculate Cash Color)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )			in place of the	Partition by	*****
(Cantanto: Septing Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Ca	/ Courtesy Car ( )			Apple Establish	Participate by	*****
(Cambridge Park Callouding Cash actor)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )				is is thought	
(Cantanto: Septing Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Ca	/ Courtesy Car ( )			Apple Establish	PALITY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	
(Cantanto: Septing Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Ca	/ Courtesy Car ( )				Sellione by	
(Cambridge Park Callouding Cash actor)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ( )				Particular by	Sec. ess.
(Cantanto: Septing Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Calcolling Cash of Ca	/ Courtesy Car ( )				Paritions by	yahu(t)
(continue)	( ·) \$3000] ( )			DELECTION OF THE	Is Chicago	Yahuki) bashbir
(reminus (an Callou) (an Estate)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  () an Artifaction (Actions as a continuous form)	/ Courtesy Car ( )	) ARI Abeldan	Reporting (330)	ON NOTICE AND ADDRESS OF THE	(6)	Yahuki) baajiblii
(In Calculation (In Calculation assisted)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  (Native United Actions	/ Courtesy Car ( )	I) AR; Apoldent  DA: Damete  Tr: Towing I	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100	24 24 24 24 24 24	(0) 0/\$45 \$120	YAMU(1) bac(fbin
(In Called Cash Color)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  (National Actions  XI-01901332)  Characteristics and the second colors  Actions  Actions	/ Courtesy Car ( )	) AR; Ancidents ) DA: Demer	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100) hrough Survey	); ING (2)	10) 0/345 · 1120 330	Yaliniti)
(In Called Cash Color)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  (National Actions  Actions  Oriver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ( )	NARI Accident Property Follows Property	In (ORG):  (In (OR	in the (st	\$10) \$275 \$120 \$330 \$75	Valuation in the state of the s
(Cantinuo (Canti	/ Courtesy Car ( )	N. Happa	In (10 II G)  In (10 II G)  Reporting (330)  Assessment (5100  Incough Survey  Incough Survey  Incough Survey  Incough Survey  Incough Survey  Incough Survey	in the (st	10) 0/345 · 1120 330	Yahuki) laadibiii
(Continue (Conti	/ Courtesy Car ( )	I) AR1 Accident  AR1 Accident  DA1 Damage  TF1 Follow-I  For elaimin  6) TR1 Re-impa  7) N1 I Idao DA  8) NTUC Addit	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100 hroagh Survey hroagh Survey hroagh Survey ional Services:-	survey)	10) 0/345 1120 330 33 373 375 3160	Valuation in the state of the s
(Cantinus Tars Guior) (Cantinus Species)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  (Cantinus Actions of	/ Courtesy Car ( )	NTIC Course	In the Control of the	survey)	30) 37545 \$120 \$30 375 \$160	Yahuki) laadibhi
(continue) (apply for Transport Allowance ( ) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	/ Courtesy Car ( )	ARI Abeldeni  ARI Abeldeni  DARI Abeldeni  DARI Pri Follow-I  Forslaiming  Tri Follow-I  Forslaiming  NI I Idao DA  NIUC Addit  OIL  NS: Courles  NG: Repair	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100 hroagh Survey hroagh Survey hroagh Survey ional Services:- y Car/Tpi Allows: Co-ordination	survey) waf 10 Jan 200	\$10) \$7545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$73	Valuati) kandibin
(Springle Springle Sp	/ Courtesy Car ( )	ARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Pri Follow-I For elaiming OTR: Re-jarpe T) NI I Idao DA NTUC Addit OIL NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Repair	Interest (S100)  Intere	survey) yuf 10 Jan 200	\$10) \$7545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$75 \$25 \$30	Yahititi) ikadiblii
(contacts (in Calculated as a contact No:  Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Additional Commentact  (contact No:  Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car ( )	IN VOICE HAND IN THE PROPERTY OF BRIDGE AND IN THE PORT OF THE POR	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100 Assessm	survey) yuf 10 Jan 200  insuion at INC	300 310 310 3160 330 375 3160 33 310 523 33 310 523 33	
(Contacts)  (Contacts)  (Contacts)  (Contacts)  (Contact No:  (Contact N	/ Courtesy Car ( )	ARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Apoldent DARI Pri Follow-I For elaiming OTR: Re-jarpe T) NI I Idao DA NTUC Addit OIL NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Repair	Reporting (330) Assessment (5100 Assessm	survey) yuf 10 Jan 200	300 310 310 3160 330 375 3160 33 310 325 33 310 325 33	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT CTATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	19/02/2019 10:07	
Date Of Accident	16/02/2019 22:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	SUMMERDAZE CONDOMINIUM ENTRANCE (BOON LAY DRIVE)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG530B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	ARENA KTV PRIVATE LIMITED	
Co Reg No	201414681C	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81386262	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87553576	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	HIACE	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	D18MCV0003314	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	WOON YANG MENG	
Passport No/FIN	F7664505K	
Date Of Birth	31/12/1978	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	17/04/2018	
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87553576	
Fax Number		

OTHERS-81386262

NOEMAIL

Address

BOON LAY DRIVE

Postcode

649929

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKQ6461T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHEANG YANLI TAMMIE

NRIC/Passport Number

S9919222D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

TD

SUMMERDAZE COLLOOMINUUM FUNRANCE SKETCH PLAN vehicle A GBG 530B vehicle B SKQ 6461T BOONE CAY DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 16/02/2019 6b-t 22-30pm - I was The montion Date I time of accident towards home Drive vobile Summerdase condu entrance the Roed infount 25:20 the which A be stopping and to give signal horn was Blocking all vehi-les Behind which B Ska 6461T into and left fram I overtake who turn left the contrance my behicle 8-1 6461T Ske Sedboly which for Berrier oven , left purtion and collided onto my Veav. dride DECLARATION PTE. vlars are true in every respect. 19/0x/2019 NOON Driver's Signature Velicyholder's (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:

CIDENT DATE & LOCATION	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
	Date: 16/02/2019/ Time: 72 30pm (24 hr format)			
ect Location of Accident *	Summerdage condeminam entrance.			
	DOWN LOT dive			
SURED / POLICY HOLDER / VEHICLE PARTICUL	484 5308/ Make & Type : Tof , 74 Mince			
ehicle Registration Number *	- 1 1			
ame of Registered Owner*	Bestell Elv.			
RIC / FIN / Passport /Co Regn No. *	2014146816			
ontact Number *	8138 6262 Email/Fax No:			
xact <u>Purpose</u> for which vehicle as being used at Time of Accident	Private Usage / Commercial or Company's Usage			
re you claiming under your own				
surance policy for repair to your vehicle?*  SURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE)	Third Party Claim (SYH / Other workshop?) / Reporting Only			
lame of Insurance Company *	China / EQ / Etiga / MSIG / Tokio Marine/ Great American (India)			
ype of Policy *	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft			
olicy No. (Certificate No.) / Cover Note No.	DIBM CV 0003314			
Name of Driver *	INSON YANG MENG Gender Male / Female			
IRIC / FIN / Passport Number *	F7664505k.			
Date of Birth *	31121 [578 (dd/mm/yyyy)			
Occupation *	□ Indoor / □ Outdoor			
Date of Driving Pass (Pass Date) *	17/64/2018			
Contact Number *	8755 3576			
Address	Boon Cay Drive 5 (647929)			
Email Address / Fax Number *	Email: Fax:			
Relationship of the Driver with the Insured *	Owner / Employee / Spouse / Friend / Others:			
Does Driver Own any Vehicle, If YES pls indicate	Veh No: 1) 2) 3)			
Vehicle Number & Insurance Company *	Ins Co: 1) 2) 3)			
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	The second secon			
Type of Collision	Chain Collision (Side-Swipe) Front to Rear! Others:			
Weather Conditions *	Clear / Raining / Others :			
Road Surface *	Wet / Dry / Others:			
OTHER INFORMATION	Police Report required)			
Was anybody Injured in the accident? *	⊠No / □Yes (Police Report requires)			
Was any injured conveyed to hospital	LINO, LIES			
by ambulance?	► ☑No / ☐Yes Veh No:			
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	( 02)			
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	□\to / □Yes			
Was there any witness?	□No / □Yes			
Was any other VEHICLE / Property involve /damage?	□No / □Yes			
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	J21107			
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION  Was the Accident Reported to the Police?*	☑No / □Yes If Yes, Please state which Police Station			
Was Notice of Intended Prosecution given? *	□No / □Yes If Yes, against whom?			
Number of Passengers (Including DRIVER)?*	(01)			
Passengers	Name: Name:			
II GOODINGTO	Gender : Male / Female Gender : Male / Female			

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE(S) / PROPI	ERTIES	
Vehicle Registration Number *	1) SKQ 6461T	2)
Vehicle Make / Model / Colour	KIA FUTE	
Damage to Vehicle/Property? Vehicle Category *		
Name of Driver	CHEANG YANG TAMMIE	
NRIC/Passport Number	(9919222 D	
Contact Number		
Address		
Insurance Company Name		
DETAILS OF WITNESS		
Name		
Contact No. / Email Address		





Class 3 Motor cass with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 37 Apr 2018 passengers, exclusive of drivers and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg





NP 428A



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. MZ-0070806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #64 | #65 | #66-02 | 10H Hullding | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email Insure@ill.com.sg Website www.fii.com.sg

Fax (65) 62244174

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MUTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MUTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RIJLES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

#### CERTIFICATE NO.: D18MCV0003314

COVER: Comprehensive

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: GRG530R

Chassis No.

KDH2010186499

2. Name of Policyholder

ARENA KTV PRIVATE LIMITED

Effective date of Insurance 3

22 Dec 2018

4. Expiry date of Insurance

: 21 Dec 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- Limitations as to use"
  - a) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trail, or speed-testing.
 b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect 1:

SGD600.00

Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company : MV Credit Pte Ltd

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent-Broker

: A000050/Sunmex Enterprise

Date of Issue

: 14/12/2018 12:11:07

MZ300C (GOODS CARRYING)

COMPANY

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

SUNMEX ENTERPRISE 8 ENGGOR STREET #24-02 SINGAPORE 079718 TEL: 6220 5977 FAX: 6220 1698